

SmartRack Wall-Mount Roof Fan Kit - 2-120V high-performance fans; 210 CFM; 5-15P plug

MODEL NUMBER: SRFANWM











Highlights

- Wall-Mount Roof Fan Kit 120V
- Features (2) 120V highperformance fans, 3-ft. cord
- 50 dB sound rating

Package Includes

- (2) 120V high-performance fans with 3 foot power cord
- (2) Fan guards
- Mounting hardware
- Owner's manual

Increase airflow in wall-mount rack enclosures. The SRFANWM is ideal for expelling heat through a roof mounted fan system.

Description

Tripp Lite's SmartRack Wall-Mount Roof Fan Kits are the ideal solution for increasing ventilation in wall-mount enclosure cabinets. Each kit features multiple high-performance fans that can be installed to the inside or outside of the wall-mount enclosure to expel heat out of the enclosure.

COMPATIBLE SMARTRACK WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES - SRW6U, SRW9U, SRW10US, SR12UB, SRW12U, SRW12US, SRW12US33, SRW12USG, SRW18US, SRW26US, and other Tripp Lite SmartRack Enclosures that specify the use of this accessory.

Features

- (2) 120V High-Performance Fans (210 CFM total)
- 50 dB sound rating
- 3-foot AC input cord with 5-15P input plug

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332166616	
INPUT		
Nominal Input Voltage(s) Supported	120V AC	
Nominal Input Voltage Description	120V 50/60 Hz	





Input Plug Features	NEMA 5-15P	
Input Cord Length (ft.)	3	
Input Cord Length (m)	0.91	
COOLING		
Cooling Type	Passive	
PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	7.87 x 19.81 x 29.62	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	3.10 x 7.80 x 11.66	
Shipping Weight (kg)	2.30	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	5.08	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	Per Fan 13.21 x 13.21 x 4.1	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	5.20 x 5.20 x 1.61	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	2-year limited warranty	

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies